
3.0 4.01.0

0.0 0.0

2.0 3.0

3.0

1.0 1.0

2.0

3.0

0.0

0.0

0.0 3.0

1.02.0

1.0 2.0

5.0

5.0

3.0

3.0

1 2 3 4 5 6 8 TOTAL  DIVISION 3 

1  

2  

3  

4 

5 

6 

 
 

 
 

7 

John Gelagin 
Tim Keith 

Doug Lingard 
Rob Hassan 
Jonathon Chang 

7 

8 

Steve Rose 
Steve Loane 
Rob Gillespie 

Mimi Fitzpatrick 
Rick Anderson 
Michael Anderson 

Mark Williams 
Lisa Faddy 

Andrew Geary 
David Mathlin 

 
 
Jono Sherlock 
Danielle Winterton 
 
 

Mike Lowry 
Scott Manuel 

1 v 2 
3 v 4 
5 v 6 
7 v 8 

ROUND 1 

4 v 1 
6 v 3 
2 v 7 
5 v 8 

ROUND 2 

LOCATION  

TALUS ST 
 

1 v 6 
5 v 7 
2 v 4 
3 V 8 

ROUND 3 

5 v 1 
7 v 4 
3 v 2 
6 V 8 

ROUND 4 

1 v 7 
3 v 5 
4 v 6 
2 V 8 

ROUND 5 

7 v 3 
6 v 2 
4 v 5 
1 V 8 

ROUND  6 

5 v 2 
7 v 6 
1 v 3 
4 V 8 

ROUND 7   FINAL  

TBA 
 

ALL 
PLAY 


